
Class Number Subject Area Catalog Nbr Course Description/Titile Units Start Date End Date Scheduled Day/Time Instructor Instructor Role
HLSC 3409-001S Pharmacology 3.00 5/11/2026 7/23/2026  Wednesday 4 pm – 7 pm Christopher Schmoutz Primary

0

HLSC 3410-001S Pathophysiology 3.00 5/11/2026 7/23/2026 Thursday  9 am 12 pm Addie Hinze Primary
0

NURS 2351-001S Foundations of Nursing Practice Theory 3.00 5/11/2026 7/20/2026 Monday  8 am 3 pm Sheena Youngblood Primary
Elise Juergens

Lori Minsky
Madlen Robicheaux

0

NURS 2362-001S Foundations Practicum 2.00 5/11/2026 7/20/2026 Tuesday,Wednesday, Saturday Sheena Youngblood Primary
Alana Nation

0

NURS 2372-001S Foundations Simulation Lab 1.00 5/11/2026 7/20/2026  Friday 8 am-3 pm Sheena Youngblood Primary
0
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